
Girls Division 2
Team Scores

1.  Hancock                 Team Points -23-
5 138 2 Ella KERANEN 10 22:00.33 7:04
6 140 3 Maylie KILPELA 12 22:03.34 7:05
7 143 4 Rayna TOWLES 10 22:10.51 7:08
9 137 5 Liana BERG 12 22:38.88 7:17

18 141 9 Emily MOORE 10 24:24.07 7:51
19 139 (10) Kysa KERANEN 12 24:51.82 8:00
21 142 (12) Thea TOCQUIN 12 25:00.48 8:02

2.  Ishpeming                 Team Points -40-
1 165 1 Lola KORPI 11 20:18.81 6:32

11 164 6 Laynie KORPI 10 23:11.49 7:27
16 162 8 Tiana BOSWORTH 9 24:07.70 7:45
20 168 11 Jenessa PLATT 9 24:55.51 8:01
27 167 14 Brittanie PIOTROWSKI 9 27:21.31 8:48
35 163 (19) Aubree GUGIN 9 36:11.86 11:39

3.  Powers North Central                 Team Points -68-
12 196 7 Hope VARONI 10 23:22.41 7:31
24 190 13 Maddy CORRIGAN 10 25:52.36 8:19
28 191 15 Faith JAVUREK 11 27:46.12 8:56
29 195 16 Ella RILEY 10 28:49.07 9:16
31 194 17 Julia OLSEN 11 30:17.77 9:45
33 192 (18) Laila KING 10 30:31.74 9:49

Non-Scoring Teams

*  Ironwood                 Team Points --
25 151 (<5) Aubrey BALDUC 9 26:12.45 8:26
8 152 (<5) Aubrey SMITH 10 22:10.92 7:08
4 153 (<5) Lilley SMITH 12 21:53.82 7:02

34 154 (<5) Madelyn SMITH 10 31:00.91 9:58

*  Manistique                 Team Points --
2 176 (<5) Maya CARLSON 9 21:26.38 6:54

22 177 (<5) Clara GILROY 12 25:07.18 8:05
26 178 (<5) Alexia SLATER 10 26:36.85 8:33
13 179 (<5) Calista WATCHHORN 10 23:28.37 7:33

*  St. Ignace                 Team Points --
17 200 (<5) Macy BECKER 9 24:19.19 7:49
10 201 (<5) Wisteria BRADY 11 22:54.10 7:22
32 202 (<5) Haleigh MATTSON 12 30:21.33 9:46
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*  Wakefield-Marenisco/Bessemer                 Team Points --
30 206 (<5) Emily DUMS 10 29:09.95 9:23
23 207 (<5) Keira GRAHAM 10 25:10.79 8:06
3 211 (<5) Natalie STONE 12 21:31.60 6:55

*  Baraga                 Team Points --
14 127 (<5) Ellie DELENE 11 23:40.80 7:37
15 128 (<5) Logan DESROCHERS 12 24:02.28 7:44
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Girls Division 2
1 1 165 Lola KORPI 11 Ishpeming 6:06.1 12:53.9 19:45.8 20:18.81 6:32

2 (<5) 176 Maya CARLSON 9 Manistique 6:26.5 13:35.7 20:50.1 21:26.38 6:54

3 (<5) 211 Natalie STONE 12 Wakefield-Marenisco/Bessemer 6:25.6 13:32.5 20:52.7 21:31.60 6:55

4 (<5) 153 Lilley SMITH 12 Ironwood 6:39.9 13:55.6 21:15.7 21:53.82 7:02

5 2 138 Ella KERANEN 10 Hancock 6:43.8 14:06.9 21:24.5 22:00.33 7:04

6 3 140 Maylie KILPELA 12 Hancock 6:42.2 14:07.1 21:28.7 22:03.34 7:05

7 4 143 Rayna TOWLES 10 Hancock 6:44.1 14:07.5 21:35.3 22:10.51 7:08

8 (<5) 152 Aubrey SMITH 10 Ironwood 6:41.8 14:08.0 21:40.0 22:10.92 7:08

9 5 137 Liana BERG 12 Hancock 6:55.4 14:31.3 22:01.7 22:38.88 7:17

10 (<5) 201 Wisteria BRADY 11 St. Ignace 6:44.7 14:28.4 22:15.3 22:54.10 7:22

11 6 164 Laynie KORPI 10 Ishpeming 6:42.6 14:30.9 22:31.3 23:11.49 7:27

12 7 196 Hope VARONI 10 Powers North Central 6:40.9 14:37.0 22:42.5 23:22.41 7:31

13 (<5) 179 Calista WATCHHORN 10 Manistique 6:55.7 14:38.8 22:50.6 23:28.37 7:33

14 (<5) 127 Ellie DELENE 11 Baraga 6:54.5 14:59.6 23:04.9 23:40.80 7:37

15 (<5) 128 Logan DESROCHERS 12 Baraga 7:05.0 15:14.6 23:23.7 24:02.28 7:44

16 8 162 Tiana BOSWORTH 9 Ishpeming 6:56.4 14:45.3 23:33.5 24:07.70 7:45

17 (<5) 200 Macy BECKER 9 St. Ignace 7:20.2 15:40.0 23:42.3 24:19.19 7:49

18 9 141 Emily MOORE 10 Hancock 7:24.6 15:46.5 23:44.8 24:24.07 7:51

19 (10) 139 Kysa KERANEN 12 Hancock 7:24.4 15:46.5 24:11.7 24:51.82 8:00

20 11 168 Jenessa PLATT 9 Ishpeming 6:43.3 15:22.9 24:21.7 24:55.51 8:01

21 (12) 142 Thea TOCQUIN 12 Hancock 7:24.8 15:48.1 24:25.1 25:00.48 8:02

22 (<5) 177 Clara GILROY 12 Manistique 7:38.7 16:09.1 24:34.8 25:07.18 8:05

23 (<5) 207 Keira GRAHAM 10 Wakefield-Marenisco/Bessemer 7:23.4 15:59.0 24:38.7 25:10.79 8:06

24 13 190 Maddy CORRIGAN 10 Powers North Central 7:25.4 16:13.4 25:13.1 25:52.36 8:19

25 (<5) 151 Aubrey BALDUC 9 Ironwood 7:58.6 16:49.2 25:29.3 26:12.45 8:26

26 (<5) 178 Alexia SLATER 10 Manistique 7:52.6 16:45.4 25:59.0 26:36.85 8:33

27 14 167 Brittanie PIOTROWSKI 9 Ishpeming 7:24.0 16:42.6 26:42.4 27:21.31 8:48

28 15 191 Faith JAVUREK 11 Powers North Central 7:57.9 17:27.2 27:08.5 27:46.12 8:56

29 16 195 Ella RILEY 10 Powers North Central 7:45.8 18:18.8 28:11.7 28:49.07 9:16

30 (<5) 206 Emily DUMS 10 Wakefield-Marenisco/Bessemer 8:16.8 18:12.8 28:19.4 29:09.95 9:23

31 17 194 Julia OLSEN 11 Powers North Central 8:02.0 18:04.9 29:28.1 30:17.77 9:45

32 (<5) 202 Haleigh MATTSON 12 St. Ignace 8:42.1 18:55.4 29:34.5 30:21.33 9:46

33 (18) 192 Laila KING 10 Powers North Central 7:59.1 18:36.5 29:45.0 30:31.74 9:49

34 (<5) 154 Madelyn SMITH 10 Ironwood 8:43.2 19:33.5 30:13.1 31:00.91 9:58

35 (19) 163 Aubree GUGIN 9 Ishpeming 9:28.6 21:29.0 35:05.4 36:11.86 11:39

DNF (DNF) 209 Alyssa SHIRKEY 10 Wakefield-Marenisco/Bessemer 7:17.0 16:39.1 DNF 8:19

DNS (DNS) 166 Payton MANNINEN 11 Ishpeming DNS

DNS (DNS) 193 Gracie KLEIKAMP 11 Powers North Central DNS

DNS (DNS) 208 Ellie LIBERTOSKI 10 Wakefield-Marenisco/Bessemer DNS

DNS (DNS) 210 Brooke STANISLAWSKI 11 Wakefield-Marenisco/Bessemer DNS

Number of records: 40
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